Specification

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Internal Diameter (in)

End One Coupler

End Two Coupler

Qil Capacity (in®)

Hose Oil Capacity (in®)

Length (ft)
Weight (Ibs)

10,000

0.25

CH604

CH604

3.54

When using long hose lengths, it is
sometimes necessary 1o fill the
pump reservoir after filling the
hoses. To determine the hose oil
capacity, use the following for .25"
internal diameter hoses: Capacity
(in3) = .5892 x Length (ft)

6

2.4



