Specification

Units: Imperial Metric	
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)	10,000
Internal Diameter (in)	0.25
End One Coupler	CH604
End Two Coupler	CH604
Oil Capacity (in ³)	3.54
Hose Oil Capacity (in ³)	When using long hose lengths, it is sometimes necessary to fill the pump reservoir after filling the hoses. To determine the hose oil capacity, use the following for .25" internal diameter hoses: Capacity (in3) = .5892 x Length (ft)
Length (ft)	6
Weight (lbs)	2.4